F e a t u r e s
w
w
w
.D
IG
IM
ER

VCE300 Series - 4/8/16 Channel Pentaplex Network DVR
A better way to a secure future
w
w
w
.D
IG
IM
ER
GE
.c
om
Because our products are subject to continuous improvement, Digimerge reserves the right to modify product design and specifications without notice and without incurring any obligation. E&O.E.
Digimerge Technologies Inc. 300 Alden Road, Markham, ON Canada  L3R 4C1  Tel: 905.946.8477  Fax: 905.947.0138
Specifications Models & Configurations:
VCE304161 - 4 Ch. Network DVR with 160 GB HDD
VCE304301 - 4 Ch. Network DVR with 300 GB HDD
VCE304401 - 4 Ch. Network DVR with 400 GB HDD
VCE308161 - 8 Ch. Network DVR with 160 GB HDD
VCE308301 - 8 Ch. Network DVR with 300 GB HDD
VCE308401 - 8 Ch. Network DVR with 400 GB HDD
VCE316161 - 16 Ch. Network DVR with 160 GB HDD
VCE316301 - 16 Ch. Network DVR with 300 GB HDD
VCE316401 - 16 Ch. Network DVR with 400 GB HDD
Dimensions:
Back Jack Panel:
16.5 in / 420 mm
2.6 in /